
WSG Sektion Golf
Jahreswertung Brutto

Hep Rnkenstein Kreischberg Bled Murhof Summe Summe Top3

Wolfgang Mayr-Knoch -11,1 23 19 19 16 77 61

Gerald Haslauer -12,3 16 19 19 54 54

Robert Schmied -15,5 15 18 17 17 67 52

Helmut Ogulin -28,0 21 16 13 50 50

Daniel Reisinger -18,8 13 11 10 9 43 34

Peter Diexer -19,5 8 8 2 13 31 29

Gerald Oschounig -29,9 9 5 11 7 32 27

Wolfgang Schinnerl -36,0 10 8 8 3 29 26

Markus Pöschl -32,9 6 9 6 8 29 23

Michael Groier -29,0 6 7 9 5 27 22

Franz Rastner -30,1 6 8 4 1 19 18

Hubert Mattersdorfer -31,9 11 5 16 16

Bernhard Ringswirth -54,0 1 1 1

HCP Finkenstein Kreischberg Bled Murhof Summe Summe Top3

Sigrid Rosian -19,1 4 9 7 8 28 24

Astrid Klavora -32,5 5 8 6 3 22 19



WSG Sektion Golf
Jahreswertung Netto

Gruppe A: 0-29,0

Netto HCP Finkenstein Kreischberg Bled Murhof Summe Summe Top3

Helmut Ogulin -28,0 50 42 39 131 131

Robert Schmied -15,5 29 31 32 29 121 92

Michael Groier -29,0 30 31 30 27 118 91

Wolfgang Mayr-Knoch -11,1 34 28 28 27 117 90

Gerald Haslauer -12,3 24 30 31 85 85

Peter Diexer -19,5 24 24 13 34 95 82

Sigrid Rosian -19,1 16 26 27 28 97 81

Daniel Reisinger -18,8 29 26 20 24 99 79

Gruppe B: 29,1 -

HCP Finkenstein Kreischberg Bled Murhof Summe Summe Top3

Wolfgang Schinnerl -36,0 37 30 38 31 136 106

Markus Pöschl -32,9 30 33 26 33 122 96

Gerald Oschounig -29,9 35 23 36 23 117 94

Astrid Klavora -32,5 25 30 28 26 109 84

Franz Rastner -30,1 26 32 21 20 99 79

Hubert Mattersdorfer -31,9 38 24 62 62

Bernhard Ringswirth -54,0 23 23 23


